Bollard path

Article 40502

Bollard path made of chemically untreated robinia heartwood, sanded, suspension devices
made of stainless steel, mammoth ropes steel-reinforced.

CHF 1'470.-

(excl. VAT)

Age group

Device dimensions
i Space required
min. impact surface
Fall height
Heaviest element
Biggest element
Foundations
Concrete

Assembly time

Installers

Bearh

Center of play

3+
242x20x218cm
562 x339cm
16.55 m?

55cm

65 kg
300x18x18cm
3

09m?

2h

2

339

Device line Robinie

562
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